Prod uct  Fa milyProd uct  Fa mily Ovens
Sub fa milySub fa mily Convection oven 4 trays EN 600x400
mm or GN1/1
Pow er sup p lyPow er sup p ly Electric
Ov en ty p eOv en ty p e Fan with humidification
Ov en controlsOv en controls Electronic
T ra y  ca p a cityT ra y  ca p a city 4 trays EN 600x400 mm, GN1/1 (min.
H 20 mm)
Defa ult  p ow er sup p lyDefa ult  p ow er sup p ly 400 V 3N~ / 10 A / 6,9 kW / 50-60 Hz
Other e lect r ica l  connect ionsOther e lect r ica l  connect ions 230 V~ / 30 A / 6,9 kW / 50-60 Hz
A p p  for  rec ip e  d ev e lop ment  a ndA p p  for  rec ip e  d ev e lop ment  a nd
up loa dup loa d
Not available
Humid ity  g enera t ionHumid ity  g enera t ion Direct in cavity
A d justa b le  feetA d justa b le  feet Yes
Prod uct  d imensions W x Dx HProd uct  d imensions W x Dx H 798x747x563 mm
M a x imum d ep th w ith op en d oorM a x imum d ep th w ith op en d oor 1145 mm
Potent ia l  usersPotent ia l  users Bars/Cafes; Hotels;
Restaurants/Catering;
Bakery/Pastry making;
Industrial pastry & bakery
test kitchen; Butcher's
shops; QSR
Sug g ested  forSug g ested  for Bars/Cafes
Ser iesSer ies Alfa
ColourColour Stainless steel
Door w ith sta inlessDoor w ith sta inless
stee l  st r ipstee l  st r ip
Yes
Disp la y  ty p eDisp la y  ty p e LCD Touch
Dig ita l  d isp la y  colourD ig ita l  d isp la y  colour White
Front  p a ne lFront  p a ne l Yes
Log oLog o Smeg printed
Numb er of rec ip esNumb er of rec ip es 100
A d justa b le  t imerA d justa b le  t imer 1 min - 99hrs + continuous
Cooking  step sCooking  step s 3 + pre-heating
De la y ed  sta rtDe la y ed  sta rt Yes
Pre-hea t ingPre-hea t ing Yes
A d justa b le  chimneyA d justa b le  chimney On/off
HA CCP d a taHA CCP d a ta Scheduled start H/12
Cond ense  hoodCond ense  hood K4610X
ALFA420E1HDSALFA420E1HDS
TargetTarget
AestheticsAesthetics
ControlsControls
OptionsOptions
01/08/2025SMEG SPA
Ov en ma ter ia lOv en ma ter ia l Stainless
steel/glass/plastics
Ca v ity  d imensionsCa v ity  d imensions
(W x Dx H)(W x Dx H)
672x437x340mm
G ross v olumeG ross v olume 670x560x420mm
Net  v olumeNet  v olume 670x560x420mm
Interna l net  v olumeInterna l net  v olume 75 lt
Ca v ity  ma ter ia lCa v ity  ma ter ia l Stainless steel
No.  of she lv esNo.  of she lv es 4
T ra y  sup p ort  fra meT ra y  sup p ort  fra me Chrome
Dista nce  b etw eenDista nce  b etw een
she lv esshe lv es
77 mm
Door construct ionDoor construct ion Yes
Door op eningDoor op ening Drop down
Ha nd le  ty p eHa nd le  ty p e Smeg
Inner g la ssInner g la ss Removable
Fa n ty p e  a nd  numb erFa n ty p e  a nd  numb er 2 contrarotating fans with
time direction reversal
Fa n motor  p ow erFa n motor  p ow er 200W
Fa n sp eedFa n sp eed Double speed
M a x  motor sp eed  (rp m)M a x  motor sp eed  (rp m) 2
Low  motor sp eed  (rp m)Low  motor sp eed  (rp m) 2
Humid ifica t ion sy stemHumid ifica t ion sy stem
on ea ch fa non ea ch fa n
Yes
Stea m a ssisted  lev e lsStea m a ssisted  lev e ls 5 + manual
Ex ha ust  ex itEx ha ust  ex it Back
Cooling  sy stemCooling  sy stem Yes
T ime a d justmentT ime a d justment Electronic timer
T emp era ture  ra ng eT emp era ture  ra ng e 30-270°C
End  of cooking  a la rmEnd  of cooking  a la rm Yes
Hea t ing  e lementHea t ing  e lement
interrup t ion w ith op eninterrup t ion w ith op en
d oord oor
Yes
M a nua l sa fe tyM a nua l sa fe ty
thermosta t  resetthermosta t  reset
Yes
Core  p rob e  cooking  w ithCore  p rob e  cooking  w ith
Δ t t
Yes
Remov a b le  d eflectorRemov a b le  d eflector Yes
No.  of l ig htsNo.  of l ig hts 2 Halogen lights
L ig ht  p ow erL ig ht  p ow er 40 W
U SB p ortU SB p ort Yes
W a ter connect ionW a ter connect ion Yes
W a ter inle t  p ressureW a ter inle t  p ressure 50-500 kPa (min-max)
Pow er ca b le  leng thPow er ca b le  leng th 170 cm
Ba ck p a ne lBa ck p a ne l Galvanized
IPX p rotect ionIPX p rotect ion Scheduled start H/12
Net  w e ig ht  (kg )Net  w e ig ht  (kg ) 63.000 kg
Pa cked  w id thPa cked  w id th 960 mm
Pa cka g ed  d ep thPa cka g ed  d ep th 845 mm
Heig ht  (mm) p a ckedHeig ht  (mm) p a cked 640 mm
G ross w e ig ht  (kg )G ross w e ig ht  (kg ) 71.000
Dimensions of theDimensions of the
p a cked  p rod uct  (mm)p a cked  p rod uct  (mm)
ConstructionConstruction
Logistic InformationLogistic Information
01/08/2025SMEG SPA
01/08/2025SMEG SPA
Compatible AccessoriesCompatible Accessories
3 7 4 33 7 4 3
Flat aluminium tray
3 7 5 13 7 5 1
Flat perforated aluminium tray
3 8 0 53 8 0 5
Flat chrome-plated wire grid
3 8 1 03 8 1 0
Corrugated grid for baguettes
3 9 2 73 9 2 7
Air flow reducer kit
KIT SCKIT SC
Lower and upper shelf kit
RG N1 1 -4 2 0 -2RG N1 1 -4 2 0 -2
Support rack for GN 1/1 flat trays,
suitable for ALFA420/425/410 models
RU T VLRU T VL
Wheels kit for all oven table models
(4pcs)
SVRPP4 2 0 -6 2 5SVRPP4 2 0 -6 2 5
Connector kit for two stacked
ALFA420+420 or ALFA420+625 models
and hood
T 1 1 T H2 0T 1 1 T H2 0
2cm height GN1/1 non-stick tray for
Galileo professional
T 1 1 T H4 0T 1 1 T H4 0
4cm height GN1/1 non-stick tray for
Galileo professional
T 1 1 XH2 0T 1 1 XH2 0
2cm height aluminium GN1/1 tray for
Galileo professional
T 1 1 XH6 5T 1 1 XH6 5
6,5cm height aluminium GN1/1 tray for
Galileo professional
T F1 1 XH2T F1 1 XH2
Perforated aluminium GN1/1 tray for
Galileo professional
T M F1 1 T H2T M F1 1 T H2
GN 1/1 non-sticking microperforated
tray
T VL4 2 5T VL4 2 5
Oven stand for 16 trays for models
ALFA420/425 and ALFA625,
800x800x900/950mm
T VL4 2 5 DT VL4 2 5 D
Oven stand for 4 trays for models
ALFA1035 and ALFA420/425
stackable, 800x800x504mm
01/08/2025SMEG SPA
Symbols glossarySymbols glossary
Electric Core probe
Core probe + Δ t Double speed fan
Fan forced Fan with humidification
01/08/2025SMEG SPA
BenefitBenefit
Clip -op enClip -op en
Easily accessible glass for effortless maintenance and cleaning
The glass panels are designed to be easily accessible and inspectable, ensuring great convenience during cleaning
and maintenance operations. This feature significantly simplifies the process, making it quick and efficient, while
ensuring that every intervention can be carried out with maximum comfort and complete safety.
T w o-sp eed  fa nT w o-sp eed  fa n
Perfect ventilation for the ideal cooking of the most delicate dishes
The fan speed adjustment function allows you to tailor the ventilation intensity to the specific needs of each dish,
ensuring consistently flawless results. Thanks to the dual-speed setting, you can create the perfect conditions for
delicate preparations such as meringues, profiteroles, and soufflés, enveloping them in a gentler, more even airflow
that preserves their lightness and structure.
LCD T ouchLCD T ouch
Intuitive interface for simple and precise adjustment of cooking parameters
The control panel, simple and intuitive, is designed to offer a seamless and effortless user experience. Equipped with
dedicated buttons, it allows precise adjustment of every cooking parameter, from temperature to duration, humidity
level to fan speed. The central display provides a clear and immediate overview of the selected settings, ensuring
you always have everything under control for flawless results, without compromise.
3  cooking  sta g es3  cooking  sta g es
Flexibility and precision in every cooking stage
The ability to set multiple cooking steps in addition to preheating provides extraordinary versatility, perfectly
adapting to the varying needs of each preparation. Each phase of the process can be customised with precision,
optimising the cooking to achieve flawless results, whether it's a slow cook at low temperature or a perfect final
browning. Thanks to this precise control of parameters, it is possible to achieve even cooking on every surface,
significantly improving the quality of the finished product.
Humid ity  ma na g ementHumid ity  ma na g ement
Impeccable cooking thanks to precise humidity control
Thanks to the effective management of small amounts of steam, perfect browning can be achieved while maintaining
the product’s softness and promoting the development of its internal structure. Different humidity levels can be set,
which determine the frequency of activation cycles. Each cycle consists of two seconds of water vapour spraying
inside the cooking chamber, followed by a 15-second pause.
01/08/2025SMEG SPA